HDQX Series
SE
CT
IO
N
 3
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Se

NOTE:
(1) BMA contacts are not available with class E and P
How to Order HDQX Connectors
see table 1 page 3-10
see table 2 page 3-10
H
D
QX
 s
er
ie
s
CO
N
N
EC
TO
R
S
&
 A
CC
ES
SO
R
IE
S
CO
N
TA
CT
S
3-10
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
Table 1:
Crimped contact termination
for rr/rr receptacle and plug
Table 2:
PC-tail contact termination
for fr/fr receptacle
Cable Quadrax BMA
ABS1503KD24 Q1 -
NF24Q100 Q2 -
JSFY18 Q3 -
RG142 - C1
UT 0.085 - C2
Minimum
length mm (inch)
Gold Tin-lead Pure tin
2.80 (.110) YA ZA RA
5.65 (.222) Y Z R
8.50 (.334) YB ZB RB
11.90 (.469) YC ZC RC
Code Detail
00 Flangeless plug (no fixing system)
00
Rear panel mounting receptacle:
2 self-locking threads for 6-32 UNC 2A screws
01
Rear panel mounting receptacle:
4 self-locking threads for 6-32 UNC 2A screws
Both shell mounting 00 and 01 are available with RR/RR and FR/FR receptacle.
Shell Mounting